CountWise
Life Science Equipment
Fully Automated
Cell Counter
Introduction
CountWise fully automatic cell counter is a cell counting system that integrates high-resolution imaging,
accurate counting, and intelligent analysis. It is equipped with a deep learning intelligent recognition algorithm
to accurately segment cell clusters and achieve accurate counting and data visualization; You can get your

620×390×427mm 620×390×427mm
12KG 14KG
Ordering Information
Model Ordering number Description
CountWise 100 ULSC-CW1001 Single channel (BF)
CountWise 100-Pro ULSC-CW1002
CountWise 200 ULSC-CW1003 3 channel (BF+Dual
fluorescence channel) CountWise 200-Pro ULSC-CW1004
CountWise Cell counting
chamber slides
ULSC-CWP1001 50 pieces/box
AO/PI reactive dyes ULSC-CWD1001 2ml/bottle
Trypan Blue dye ULSC-CWD1002 50ml/bottle
IQ/OQ/PQ ULSC-CWQ1001 CountWise 100-Pro
ULSC-CWQ1002 CountWise 200-Pro
Product name: Automated Cell Counter
Model CountWise 100 CountWise 200